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As per Section 2(f) of UGC Act. 1956

531 NUMBER OF AWARDS/MEDALS FOR OUTSTANDING

PERFORMANCE IN

SPORTS/CULTURAL

ACTIVITIES

AT

STATE/REGIONAL/NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL EVENTS (AWARD
FOR A TEAM EVENT SHOULD BE COUNTED AS ONE) DURING THE

LAST FIVE YEARS

YEAR

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

Number of awards/medals

S7

79

0

0

4

S.NO DESCRIPTION LINK
1. Certificate of the Head of the Institution VIEW
2. | Certified e-copies of award letters and certificates VIEW



https://ybnu.ac.in/PDF/NAAC/5/5.3.1_Certificate.pdf
https://ybnu.ac.in/PDF/NAAC/5/5.3.1_Certified_e-_copies_award_%20letters_certificates.pdf

