

## Y B N UNIVERSITY

## RAJAULATU, NAMKUM, RANCHI (Jharkhand)

Established by the Act. of Government of Jharkhand Act. 15, 2017 Gazzate Notification No. 505, Dated 17 July 2017 As per Section 2(f) of UGC Act. 1956

## 5.3.1 NUMBER OF AWARDS/MEDALS FOR OUTSTANDING PERFORMANCE IN SPORTS/CULTURAL ACTIVITIES AT STATE/REGIONAL/NATIONAL/INTERNATIONAL EVENTS (AWARD FOR A TEAM EVENT SHOULD BE COUNTED AS ONE) DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS

YEAR	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Number of awards/medals	57	79	0	0	4

Note: The supporting documents for this metric are too large to be uploaded, exceeding the 5Mb limit. Therefore, they have been made accessible on the HEI website, and links to access the metric are provided below

S.NO	DESCRIPTION	LINK	
1.	Certificate of the Head of the Institution	VIEW	
2.	Certified e-copies of award letters and certificates	<u>VIEW</u>	